
2025-2026 MVHS MUSIC PROGRAM CALENDAR (WORK IN PROGRESS; SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

Confirmed DATE DAY EVENT WHO TIME WHERE
X July 1 Tues Booster Mtg #1 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

Tues Booster Mtg #2 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

X Aug 20 Wed ALL Parents; CE, JB?

X Sept 2 Tues Booster Mtg #3 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

X Oct 7 Booster Mtg #4 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

Tues Booster Mtg #5 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

Dec 2 Tues Booster Mtg. #6 - HOLIDAY PARTY ALL Parents 6:00  PM TBD

Jan 6 Tues Booster Mtg. #7 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

X Feb 3 Tues Booster Mtg. #8 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

X July 28 - Aug 8 Mon -Fri MB Band Camp MB, CG
TBD - Field, 8-11a; Music,

12-3p; Lunch 11a-12p Band Room
X July 30 Wed MB & CG Parent Meeting MB & CG 7p Band room

X Aug 6 Wed MB & CG Uniform fitting & Data Collection - Juniors & Seniors MB&CG 5-8p Band Room
X Aug 7 Thurs MB&CG 5-8p Band Room

X Aug 14 Wed Make-up Uniform Fitting & Collection Day, during 6th period ALL TBD Band Room

X Aug 22 Fri Away Football Game @ SMCHS MB & CG TBD AWAY; football only
X Aug 29 Fri Away Football Game @ St. Paul HS TBD TBA TBD

X Sept 5 Fri Home Football Game v. Folsom HS MB, CG
X Sept 12 Fri Away Football Game @ Lincoln HS MB, CG (TBD) TBA

X Sept 19 Fri Away Football Game @ McCallie HS, TN (Football only) TBA AWAY
Sept TBD Pit Pusher Training? MB, CG Parents TBA MVHS Stadium
Sep/Oct MB & CG Picture Day TBD
Sept Tues WBA Championships Meeting MB,CG 7:00p Band Room

X Sept 26 Fri Away Football Game @ Chaparral MB, CG TBA Football Field
X Oct 3 Fri Home Football Game v. Long Beach Poly MB, CG TBD SoFi Stadium

Oct Tues Pit Pusher Training MB & GG Parents 6:15p Football Field

Oct 10 Fri MB & CG Rehearsal TBD -  Football Bye-Week MB CG
X Oct 11 Sat MB Comp @ Ayala HS (WBA) MB, CG TBD Ayala HS Chino Hills, CA
X Oct 17 Fri Home Football Game v. San Clemente MB, CG TBD San Clemente HS
X Oct 18 Sat (am) Walk Against Drugs MB Battery 7:30-9:30a MVHS
X Oct 18 Sat MB Comp @ Tesoro HS, hosted by Capistrano Valley HS (CSBC) MB, CG TBD
X Oct 24 Fri Away Football Game @  Edison HS MB, CG TBD Football field
X Oct 25 Sat MB Comp @ El Camino College (Torrance) MB, CG TBD

X Oct 31 Fri Away Football Game v. Los Alamitos TBD TBD Football field

Nov 15 Sat MB Comp- Regional Championships  THHS (WBA) MB, CG TBD Trabuco Hills HS, Mission Viejo
Nov 18 Tues Fall Social - pie & ice cream night @ Last Tues Rehearsal MB, CG
Nov 22-23 Sat/Sun WBA Class Championships - Fresno, CA MB, CG TBD Deran Koligian Stadium, Fresno, CA

X Jan 15 Thu MB & CG Board Recognition at school board meeting 5:45 PM arrival

MB & CG Uniform fitting & Data Collection - Freshmen & Sophomores

X July 30 Wed Diablo Days Registration (Juniors & Seniors)

X July 31 Diablo Days Registration (Freshmen & Sophomores)

X Aug 8 Fri Freshmen Orientation Freshmen/New students 8:30-11:30a Gym

X Aug 11 & 12 Mon & Tues Staff Development Days
X Aug 13 Wed First Day School ALL

X Sept 1 MON NO SCHOOL--Labor Day

X Sept 4 Thur Back to School Night All

X Sep 23 Tues NO SCHOOL -- FALL RECESS ALL

X Oct 4 Sat Homecoming Dance ALL

X Nov 3 Mon NO SCHOOL - STAFF DEVELOPMENT ALL

X Nov 11 Tues NO SCHOOL -VETERAN'S DAY HOLIDAY- ALL

X Nov 24-28 M-F NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING BREAK

X Dec 22-Jan 2 M-F NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK - ALL

X Jan 14 Wed MVHS SHOWCASE ALL 6:00  PM Football Field

X Jan 19 Mon NO SCHOOL -MLK All kids
X Jan 26 Mon NO SCHOOL - STAFF DEVELOPMENT ALL

X July 31 Thurs TK Burger Dine-out Fundraiser  ALL 11a-11p
Menchies Frozen Yogurt, 25280
Marguerite Pkwy

X Aug 6 Wed Handel's Ice Cream Dine-Out Fundraiser ALL All day TK Burger, Chrisanta Dr.

X Sept 12 FRI FUNDRAISER...HOUR-A-THON & PIZZA DINNER ALL ENSEMBLES 4:00p Band Room
X Sept 18 Thurs September Dine-Out @ BJ's Restaurant ALL PARENTS All-Day

Oct WED BINGO NIGHT @ MV ELK'S LODGE All Parents  TBD MV ELK'S LODGE

ALL 3:45p Admin parking lot

Jan Wed January Dine-Out Night (Panda Express) ALL

Feb Feb Dine Out All

X Aug 5

Nov 4

Parent Meeting WE, OR, JB? 7:00  PM BAND ROOM 603

ALL

Tues

Nov-Dec Fri/Sat CIF PLAYOFFS

ALL

Jan-Apr TBD  Recruiting events - JR HIGHS & MS  DL (Battery) & WG 2p
Feb Sat  WG & DL Prop painting day  WG/DL

(HEROES/MAF NIGHT)
(Hour-a-Thon instead)

(5-9p practice instead)

(5-9p practice instead)
(Homecoming/Jr. High)

 (Senior Night?)

Oct Thur October Dine Out Night - CPK All Parents TBA

Nov Wed. Fundraiser--Poinsettia/wreaths ALL phone/text

Nov Wednesday November Dine Out - Chipotle ALL FAMILIES Afternoon/evening

All
TBA Tues Promote Scrip Cards for Xmas gifts ALL email blasts

X Oct 30 Thurs Fall Concert WE, OR 7:00  PM P.A.T.

X Dec 4 Thurs Holiday Concert  WE, OR, JB 7:00  PM P.A.T.

X
X Nov 6 Thurs Jazz Cafe--raffle and concessions Jazz 7:00  PM Band Room

X Feb 14 Sat Jazz performance - Friends of Jazz JB

Nov/Dec Tues WE, OR, JB Picture Day WE, OR, JB After School

Feb Tues Portrait session — Jazz, Orch, WE Ensembles

Dec Mon Poinsettia Pick-up
Dec Mon Amador Candle Fundraiser starts

Dec Tues December Dine Out - Urban Plates Aliso Viejo ALL 11am-9pm

X

X

Dec Wed Parent/Student DL Meeting and costume fittings DL

Dec Wed Parent/Student WG meeting WG

X Feb 14 Sat WG Comp - Mission Hills (TBD) WG All Day

X Feb 5 Thurs SVUSD Area Concert WE, OR, JB
3:45  PM
TBD Lone Wolf Brewery



X Feb 15 Sun DL Comp - Rancho Cucamonga HS DL All day
ALL

X Mar 7 Sat DL Comp - Temescal Canyon HS DL TBD

X Mar 14 Sat DL Comp - WGI Power Regional (Ontario, CA) DL All day
X Mar 15 Sun DL Comp - WGI Power Regionals (Ontario, CA) DL All day

Mar Thurs Recruiting Event - 8th Grade Day (MVHS) ALL

X Mar 29 Sun DL Comp - SCPA Semi-Finals, Los Osos HS DL TBD
X Mar 30 Mon La Paz Day - DL & WG Showcase -SVUSD JR, HIGHS DL&WG La Paz

X Apr 11 Sat DL Comp - SCPA Finals (CSUSB) DL TBD
X Apr 13 Mon Los Alisos Day - DL & WG Showcase -SVUSD JR, HIGHS DL&WG Los Alisos
X Apr 16 Thurs Spin, Rattle & Roll DL & WG 7:00  PM (Schedule 1 week after DL Finals)

APR-MAY

X Feb 16-20 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL President's Day Weekend & Feb Recess

All Day

X April 6-10 M-F SPRING BREAK ALL All Day

All Day

x May 25 MON NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day ALL

X June 4 Thur Graduation/Last Day

X Feb 26 Thur Pre-Festival Concert WE, OR, JB 7:00  PM P.A.T

Mar 2 Mon Segerstrom (WE & OR)

X Mar 10 Tues Saddleback Festival - Wind Ensemble WE 9:00 - 3:00 PM P.A.T.
X Mar11 Wed Saddleback Festival - Orch OR 9:00 - 3:00 PM P.A.T.

X Mar 20 Fri SCSBOA Band & Orchestra Festival  WE & ORCH (TBD) TBD Santa Ana

X May 13 Wed Spring Concert WE, OR 7:00  PM P.A.T.

X Feb 28 Sat WG Comp - Colony HS WG All Day

X Mar 14 Sat WG Comp - Murrieta Mesa HS WG

 X Mar 26 THURS WG Comp - RCC WG All Day
X Mar 28 SAT WG Comp - Championships WG All Day

X Feb 28 Sat Oso Fit 5K Fun Run ALL

Mar Wed March Dine-Out Night ((Raisin' Canes) ALL All Day

Apr THURS Angel's Baseball Day (info to follow) ALL TBD

TBA TBA Wish List Fundraiser ALL

X

X

X May 20 Wed Awards Night ALL 6:00p dinner; 7:00p awards Gym

Mar 3 Tues Booster Mtg. #9 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

Mar 31 Tues Booster Mtg. #10 (April mtg; date changed) ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room

X May 5 Tues Booster Mtg #11 ALL Parents 7:00  PM Band Room
May  Tues  2026-2027 Parent Meeting  ALL PARENTS 7:00  PM Band Room

X June 2 Tue. Booster Mtg #12/ year-end Dinner All 7:00  PM TBD

X Mar 21 Sat Irvine Jazz Fest JB TBD Irvine HS

X May 22 Fri Jazz Under the Stars Jazz 7:00  PM TBD

Wed BINGO NIGHT FUNDRAISER! ALL Parents 7:00  PM Elks Lodge, MV

Color Key

MUSIC PROGRAM (ALL)
MVHS SCHOOL EVENTS
FUNDRAISING
MARCHING BAND & COLOR GUARD
CONCERT ENSEMBLES (WE & OR)
JAZZ BAND
WINTER GUARD
DRUMLINE


